usa.siemens.com/3VA
3VA Enclosed Circuit
Breaker Quick Reference
2
125A TMTU Circuit
Breaker Selection
125A, 3P </= 25KAIC @ 480V 125A, 3P 35KAIC @ 480V
Amperage ED43 ED63 NGG 3VA51**4 Amperage NDG HGG 3VA51**5
15 ED43B015 ED63B015 NGG3B015 3VA5195-4EC31-0AA0 15 N/A HGG3B015 3VA5195-5EC31-0AA0
20 ED43B020 ED63B020 NGG3B020 3VA5120-4EC31-0AA0 20 N/A HGG3B020 3VA5120-5EC31-0AA0
25 ED43B025 ED63B025 NGG3B025 3VA5125-4EC31-0AA0 25 N/A HGG3B025 3VA5125-5EC31-0AA0
30 ED43B030 ED63B030 NGG3B030 3VA5130-4EC31-0AA0 30 N/A HGG3B030 3VA5130-5EC31-0AA0
35 ED43B035 ED63B035 NGG3B035 3VA5135-4EC31-0AA0 35 N/A HGG3B035 3VA5135-5EC31-0AA0
40 ED43B040 ED63B040 NGG3B040 3VA5140-4EC31-0AA0 40 N/A HGG3B040 3VA5140-5EC31-0AA0
45 ED43B045 ED63B045 NGG3B045 3VA5145-4EC31-0AA0 45 N/A HGG3B045 3VA5145-5EC31-0AA0
50 ED43B050 ED63B050 NGG3B050 3VA5150-4EC31-0AA0 50 NDK3B050 HGG3B050 3VA5150-5EC31-0AA0
60 ED43B060 ED63B060 NGG3B060 3VA5160-4EC31-0AA0 60 NDK3B060 HGG3B060 3VA5160-5EC31-0AA0
70 ED43B070 ED63B070 NGG3B070 3VA5170-4EC31-0AA0 70 NDK3B070 HGG3B070 3VA5170-5EC31-0AA0
80 ED43B080 ED63B080 NGG3B080 3VA5180-4EC31-0AA0 80 NDK3B080 HGG3B080 3VA5180-5EC31-0AA0
90 ED43B090 ED63B090 NGG3B090 3VA5190-4EC31-0AA0 90 NDK3B090 HGG3B090 3VA5190-5EC31-0AA0
100 ED43B100 ED63B100 NGG3B100 3VA5110-4EC31-0AA0 100 NDK3B100 HGG3B100 3VA5110-5EC31-0AA0
110 ED43B110 ED63B110 NGG3B110 3VA5111-4EC31-0AA0 110 NDK3B110 HGG3B110 3VA5111-5EC31-0AA0
125 ED43B125 ED63B125 NGG3B125 3VA5112-4EC31-0AA0 125 NDK3B125 HGG3B125 3VA5112-5EC31-0AA0
125A, 3P </= 65KAIC @ 480V
Amperage HDG HED4 HHED6 LGG 3VA51**6
15 N/A HED43B015 HHED63B015 LGG3B015 3VA5195-6EC31-0AA0
20 N/A HED43B020 HHED63B020 LGG3B020 3VA5120-6EC31-0AA0
25 N/A HED43B025 HHED63B025 LGG3B025 3VA5125-6EC31-0AA0
30 N/A HED43B030 HHED63B030 LGG3B030 3VA5130-6EC31-0AA0
35 N/A HED43B035 HHED63B035 LGG3B035 3VA5135-6EC31-0AA0
40 N/A HED43B040 HHED63B040 LGG3B040 3VA5140-6EC31-0AA0
45 N/A HED43B045 HHED63B045 LGG3B045 3VA5145-6EC31-0AA0
50 HDK3B050 HED43B050 HHED63B050 LGG3B050 3VA5150-6EC31-0AA0
60 HDK3B060 HED43B060 N/A LGG3B060 3VA5160-6EC31-0AA0
70 HDK3B070 HED43B070 N/A LGG3B070 3VA5170-6EC31-0AA0
80 HDK3B080 HED43B080 N/A LGG3B080 3VA5180-6EC31-0AA0
90 HDK3B090 HED43B090 N/A LGG3B090 3VA5190-6EC31-0AA0
100 HDK3B100 HED43B100 N/A LGG3B100 3VA5110-6EC31-0AA0
110 HDK3B110 HED43B110 N/A LGG3B110 3VA5111-6EC31-0AA0
125 HDK3B125 HED43B125 N/A LGG3B125 3VA5112-6EC31-0AA0
1.) Lugs are not included with 3VA circuit breakers, reference the table on next page for “standard” lug options.
2.) All 3VA circuit breakers are non-interchangeable trip units.
3.) In reference to 3VA, digits 9 and 10(-EC-) can be substituted for -ED-, this indicates non-adjustable instantaneous.
4.) Breakers cannot be installed in the enclosures at the factory.
3
250A TMTU Circuit
Breaker Selection
250A, 3P 35KAIC @ 480V 400A, 3P 35KAIC @ 480V
Amperage FD6/FXD6 NFG 3VA52**5 Amperage JD6/JXD6 NJG/NJX 3VA53**5
100 FD63B100 NFK3B100 3VA5210-5EC31-0AA0 200 JD63B200 JXD63B200 – 3VA5320-5EC31-0AA0
110 FD63B110 NFK3B110 3VA5211-5EC31-0AA0 225 JD63B225 JXD63B225 – 3VA5322-5EC31-0AA0
125 FD63B125 NFK3B125 3VA5212-5EC31-0AA0 250 JD63B250 JXD63B250 NJG3B250L NJX3B250L 3VA5325-5EC31-0AA0
150 FD63B150 NFK3B150 3VA5215-5EC31-0AA0 300 JD63B300 JXD63B300 NJG3B300L NJX3B300L 3VA5330-5EC31-0AA0
175 FD63B175 NFK3B175 3VA5217-5EC31-0AA0 350 JD63B350 JXD63B350 NJG3B350L NJX3B350L 3VA5335-5EC31-0AA0
200 FD63B200 NFK3B200 3VA5220-5EC31-0AA0 400 JD63B400 JXD63B400 NJG3B400L NJX3B400L 3VA5340-5EC31-0AA0
225 FD63B225 NFK3B225 3VA5222-5EC31-0AA0
250 FD63B250 NFK3B250 3VA5225-5EC31-0AA0
250A, 3P 65KAIC @ 480V 400A, 3P 65KAIC @ 480V
Amperage HFD6/HFXD6 HFG 3VA52**6 Amperage HJD6/HJXD6 HJG/HJX 3VA53**6
100 HFD63B100 HFK3B100 3VA5210-6C31-0AA0 200 HJD63B200 HJXD63B200 – 3VA5320-6EC31-0AA0
110 HFD63B110 HFK3B110 3VA5211-6EC31-0AA0 225 HJD63B225 HJXD63B225 – 3VA5322-6EC31-0AA0
125 HFD63B125 HFK3B125 3VA5212-6EC31-0AA0 250 HJD63B250 HJXD63B250 HJG3B250L HJX3B250L 3VA5325-6EC31-0AA0
150 HFD63B150 HFK3B150 3VA5215-6EC31-0AA0 300 HJD63B300 HJXD63B300 HJG3B300L HJX3B300L 3VA5330-6EC31-0AA0
175 HFD63B175 HFK3B175 3VA5217-6EC31-0AA0 350 HJD63B350 HJXD63B350 HJG3B350L HJX3B350L 3VA5335-6EC31-0AA0
200 HFD63B200 HFK3B200 3VA5220-6EC31-0AA0 400 HJD63B400 HJXD63B400 HJG3B400L HJX3B400L 3VA5340-6EC31-0AA0
225 HFD63B225 HFK3B225 3VA5222-6EC31-0AA0
250 HFD63B250 HFK3B250 3VA5225-6EC31-0AA0
250A, 3P 100KAIC @ 480V 400A, 3P 100KAIC @ 480V
Amperage HHFD6/HHFXD6 LFG 3VA52**7 Amperage HHJD6/HHJXD6 LJG/LJX 3VA53**7
100 HHFD63B100 LFK3B100 3VA5210-7EC31-0AA0 200 HHJD63B200 HHJXD63B200 – 3VA5320-7EC31-0AA0
110 HHFD63B110 LFK3B110 3VA5211-7EC31-0AA0 225 HHJD63B225 HHJXD63B225 – 3VA5322-7EC31-0AA0
125 HHFD63B125 LFK3B125 3VA5212-7EC31-0AA0 250 HHJD63B250 HHJXD63B250 LJG3B250L LJX3B250L 3VA5325-7EC31-0AA0
150 HHFD63B150 LFK3B150 3VA5215-7EC31-0AA0 300 HHJD63B300 HHJXD63B300 LJG3B300L LJX3B300L 3VA5330-7EC31-0AA0
175 HHFD63B175 LFK3B175 3VA5217-7EC31-0AA0 350 HHJD63B350 HHJXD63B350 LJG3B350L LJX3B350L 3VA5335-7EC31-0AA0
200 HHFD63B200 LFK3B200 3VA5220-7EC31-0AA0 400 HHJD63B400 HHJXD63B400 LJG3B400L LJX3B400L 3VA5340-7EC31-0AA0
225 HHFD63B225 LFK3B225 3VA5222-7EC31-0AA0
250 HHFD63B250 LFK3B250 3VA5225-7EC31-0AA0
400A TMTU Circuit
Breaker Selection
4
600A TMTU Circuit

3VA5445-7EC31-0AA0
500
HHLD63B500
HHLXD63B500
LLX3B500L
LLX3B500L
3VA5450-7EC31-0AA0
600
HHLD63B600
HHLXD63B600
LLX3B600L
LLX3B600L
3VA5460-7EC31-0AA0
800A, 3P 35KAIC @ 480V
Amperage MD6/MXD6 (50KAIC @ 480V) NMG 3VA55**5
500 MD63B500 MXD63B500 NA NA
600 MD63B600 MXD63B600 NMG3B600L 3VA5560-5EC32-0AA0
700 MD63B700 MXD63B700 NMG3B700L 3VA5570-5EC32-0AA0
800 MD63B800 MXD63B800 NMG3B800L 3VA5580-5EC32-0AA0
800A, 3P 65KAIC @ 480V
Amperage HMD6/HMXD6 HMG 3VA55**6
500 HMD63B500 HXMD63B500 NA NA
600 HMD63B600 HXMD63B600 HMG3B600L 3VA5560-6EC32-0AA0
700 HMD63B700 HXMD63B700 HMG3B700L 3VA5570-6EC32-0AA0
800 HMD63B800 HXMD63B800 HMG3B800L 3VA5580-6EC32-0AA0
800A, 3P 100KAIC @ 480V
Amperage CMD6 LMG 3VA**7
500 NA NA NA
600 CMD63B600 LMG3B600L 3VA5560-7EC32-0AA0